01
.0
1.
20
23
Er
ro
rs

J-NS0-8/14J-NS0-8/14
Scope of supply,
type code
 AK
F 07 SK UGA
       B 11 KK      R G56
VNS0         K  14 SAK    B TS
K NNS0 1 2   FK   V-N 18 SZK   S HS 8P1   9P1     PQ55   B55
J-NS0-7/14J-NS0-7/14
Vi
ew
 d
ire
ct
io
n
Drive SFA
Arrangement N, U, X, Y
NS0-      - SFA
N
U
X
Y
Scope of supply NS0-SFA:
• Standard handle G41
• Chromated housing top
• Lever 8 mm made of stainless steel
• Guide plate for lever
• Lever deflection max. 42° (depending on contact circuit)
Options:
• Contact circuits
• Spring return R
• Friction brake B
• Special lever deflection
• Special notching disc
• Housing for electronics 1)
• Labeling for one switching direction with max. 14 characters on Gravoply insert plate
• Mechanical locking Z with G41-Z
Options:
Handles see G-Ü
Absolute encoder, Potentiometer see E-Electronic-1,-2
Contact circuits see J-NS0-12/14
Projekt planing information:
Technical information see TI-NS0-10/10
Contact circuits see TI-S-1 ...-4
Type code:
Gold plated contacts
Type
Number of double contacts *
Arrangement
Lever length 110 mm
Drive
Spring return (R), Friction brake (B), Maintained (S)
Handle
Contact circuit
G41
N G21
U R G22
X B G41-Z
K NS0 2 Y 11 SFA S G41-IZ 20
Project planning information:
Maximum 8 single wires through handle shaft possible.